GSTR-3B Computation of Taxable Liability — Approval Form

g;?epa“y/ firm | \{ODI REALTY GENOME VALLEY LLP
From date 01-Dec-2019 To date 31-Dec-2019
Ttem YAt TeEie IGST CGST SGST
value
A. IT(; available from previous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
periods
B. In-shgible ITCrthe 0.00 0.00| 24,764.42 24.764.42
current period
C. Total ITC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
D. Outward taxable supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
E. Inward Supplies-liable to 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
reverse charges
F. Cutward supplies — nil rated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
/exempted
G. Non-GST outward supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
H. Net tax payable (D — C) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Remarks:
Details of amount paid : Amount paid
Challan no Challan date
Approved Accountant Jagadish i J <
agadis Preethi \W / M% ;’ﬁ—g{ \\
. 0 ) 20
e SHefporos- Feophtl AN
- WP\ U L ) P
Date 2\ 29(0( [ 20 BT
R\l
Notes: 1. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form. \‘\ N\M‘”f’\ o
2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15™ of each month. %‘/—*

3. Payment must be made on or before time.
4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.
5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.
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Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

s 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad
GST Computation
1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019
Page 1

GSTIN/UIN : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU 1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

Returns Summary B e -
Total number of vouchers for the period 134
Included in returns 59

Participating in return tables 59
No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant for returns 75
Incomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved) 0
" Particulars Taxable Value Integrated Central Tax State Tax Cess Total Tax Amount
Tax Amount Amount Amount Amount
Inward Supplies S - -
Local Purchase 41873020 = 2476442 = 2476442 = 49,528.84
Taxable 2,79,752.20 24,764.42 24,764.42 49,528.84
« Exempted 1,38,978.00

Reverse Charge Supplies =~ 16,666.00 ¢ 1,499.94 = 1,499.94 - ~ 2,999.88
Total Inward Supplies ~ 4,35396.20 @ 2626436 2626436 ¢ 52,528.72
Total Input Tax Credit  4,18,730.20 2476442 2476442 ~ 49,528.84




Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-187/384, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Gst Payable
Group Summary

1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

Page 1
Particulars | Nett Closing

OO | | Transactions | Balance
CGST 2.5% 47.75 Dr 400.25 Dt
CGST 6% 578.28 Dr 1,629.54 Dr
CGST 9% 24,138.39 Dr 54,421.68 Dr
SGST 2.5% 47.75 Dr 400.25 Dr
SGST 6% 578.28 Dr 1,629.54 Dr
SGST 9% 24,138.39 Dr 54,421.68 Dr

Grand Total

49,528.84 Dr

1,12,902.94 Dr




Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

Particulars

_ Taxable Value

IGST

Return Period Dec-19
Due Date 19/01/2020
Date of Filing

Delay in Filing 0
Prepared By Neha

Date of Prep 18/01/2020

(1) lmport of goods e

Reviewed By

Date of Review

g ;Hw : s, B

(2) impottofsenacess: Lok A i I P o

|Data Receipt Date |

— ]

(3) Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than1 & 2 above)

|(5) All other ITC T iR e

(4}Inwardsuppl|esfrom ISDYHTE B fe AT e

(B) ITC Reversed iR e TR
(1) As per Rule 42 & 43 Of CGST/SGST rules P

(2) OthersSF T it it

365,088

|- 365,088

|(c) Net iTC Available (4] - {s) R LT
(D) IneligiblelTc. -~~~ ; N

(1) As per section 17(5)

(2).Others ¢1 1 0FS AT L A

365,088

Opening CIf

Liability Payable in Cash

RCM Payable in Cash

Interest on Net Liability

Late Fees

Total Payable

Closing Credit C/f

Other Remarks if Any

RCM is payable on security services received from Expert security services @ 18% but it is not charged on RCM Basis.




Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-187/3&4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

GSTIN/UIN  : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

Returns Summary . S - S --
Total number of vouchers for the period
Included in returns
Participating in return tables 59
No direct implication in return tables 0
Not relevant for returns
Incomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved) i

Table Particulars

Taxable Value

No.
3.1 Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge 16,666.00
a Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and exempted)
b Outward taxable supplies (zero rated)
€ Other Outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
16,666.00

d Inward supplies (liable to reverse charge)

e Non-GST outward supplies

3.2 Of the supplies shown in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-state supplies made to
unregistered persons, composition taxable persons and UIN holders

Supplies made to Unregistered Persons
Supplies made to Camposition Taxable Persons
Supplies made to UIN holders

5 Eligible ITC

A ITC Available (whether in full or part)
(1) Import of goods

(2) Import of services

Note: Amount is not shawn for Input Credit to be Booked. Drill down for values.

Integrated
Tax Amount
Amount
 1,499.94
1,499.94
26,264.36

i:er;tr;I T;x State Tax Amount

1,499.94

1,499.94

26,264.36

Page 1
1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

134
59

75
0

Cess  Tax Amount
Amount

©2,999.88

2,999.88

52,528.72

continued ...



GSTR-3B

Table Pérrtirc'ulars
No.

(3) Inward siupplies liable to reverse cr;afge (other than 1 & 2 ébove)

(4) Inward supplies from ISD
(5) All other ITC
B ITC Reversed
(1) As per rules 42 & 43 of CGST Rules
(2) Others
Net ITC Available (A) - (B)
Ineligible ITC
(1) As per section 17(5)
(2) Others

5 Value of exempt, nil rated and non-GST inward supplies

From a supplier under compaosition scheme, exempt and nil rated supply

Non GST supply
5.1 Interest and Late fee Payable
Interest

Late Fees
Reverse Charge Liability and Input Credit to be booked

Reverse Charge Inward Supplies

Import of Service

Input Credit to be Booked
Advance Payments

Amount Unadjusted Against Purchases

Purchase Against Advance from Previous Periods

Téxable Value Integrated
Tax
Amount
1,38,978.00
1,38,978.00

Cer;trél Tax
Amount

1,499.94

24,764.42

26,264.36

Page 2
1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

State Tax  Cess Amount T;lx Amount
Amount

1,499.94 2,999.88
24,764.42 49,528.84
26,264.36 52,528.72

2,999.88

0.00

0.00



Date Particulars
1-12-2019 To Opening Balance
17-12-2019 To Summit Sales LLp

19-12-2019 To Atlas Security & Safety Inc.

By Closing Balance

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-187/3&4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 2.5%
Ledger Account

1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019
Veh Type

Purchase
Purchase

Page 1
Vch No. Debit ~ Credit
352.50
123 12.00
126 35.75
40025 _
400.25

40025 400.25



Date

1-12-2019 To
4-12-2019
6-12-2019

16-12-2019
17-12-2019

19-12-2019

20-12-2019

21-12-2019

23-12-2019

27-12-2019
28-12-2019
30-12-2019

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

To
To
To
To

Particulars

Opening Balance

Summit Sales LLP - Logistics
Summit Sales LLP - Logistics
Summit Sales LLP - Logistics
TDS Payable 19-20

Purnima Mosaic Tiles
Summit Sales LLp

Summit Sales LLp

Summit Sales LLp

Summit Sales LLP - Logistics
Siddarth Enterprises

Dilpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd

Vivid World

Naveen Metal Udyog

Praful Sanitary

Dv Industries

Summit Sales LLP - Logistics
TDS Payable 19-20

Summit Sales LLp

Summit Sales LLp

Summit Sales LLp

Obel Systems Pvt Ltd

KGM AND CO

A S AGARWAL CO.

Summit Sales LLp

Carried Over

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

5-4-187/3&4, M G Road
Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 9%

Ledger Account

1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019
Vch Type

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Journal
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Journal
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Journal
Purchase

Vch No.

115

116

17

138

118

19

122
123
124

125
127
128
129
132
133
134
139
135
136
137
140
141
140
143

_ :Debit
30,283.29

558.00
74.82
416.25
3,690.00
288.00
60.48
46.80
84.24
23.64
337.50
628.11
20.70
748.80
304.20
2,160.00
53.10
900.00
127.58
2,513.70
332.64
928.60
3,150.00
243.00

43358
48,407.03

Page 1
Credit

continued ...



Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

CGST 9% Ledger Account
Particulars_

Date

30-12-2019 To
To
31-12-2019 To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

By

Brought Forward

Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp

Ganji Venkannah & Sons
Ajay Mehta

Ajay Mehta

Cemex Infra

Closing Balance

. 1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

_ Vceh Type

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Journal

Journal

Purchase

Vch No.

144
145
147
148
149
151
152
146
147
153

Debit
48,407.03

564.21
99.09
1,449.59
49.50
53.10
308.65
823.72
287.19
1,350.00
1,029.60

54,421.68

| 5442168

Page 2
Credit

5442168

54,421.68



Date

1-12-2019 To
17-12-2019 To
To
30-12-2019 To
31-12-2019 To

By

_Pa_r_'tit_:ulars

Opening Balance

Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp
Summit Sales LLp

Closing Balance

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-187/3&4, M G Road

Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 6%
Ledger Account

1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019
Vch Type

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Vch No. Debit
1,051.26
120 119.28
121 81.60
145 22.20
150 355.20
' 1629.54

1,629.54

Page 1
Credit

1,629.54
1,629.54



-

GST Computation — Approval Form

Company/firm name | Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
[ From date 01.12.2019 To date 31.12.2019
Total
- Item taxable IGST CGST SGST
value
A. ITC available from previous periods NIL NIL NIL NIL
B. ITC for the current period " NIL NIL NIL NIL
C. Total ITC
D. Outward taxable supplies ~
E. Outward supplies — nil rated /exempted
F. Net tax payable (D — C) NIL NIL NIL NIL
Remarks: GSTR 1B
Details of amount paid : Amount paid
Challan no Challan date
Approved Accountant Sambasiva Rao | Satyanarayana * MD
I \ 40\
M 7\
g / \_ ) OQ_‘\I C %
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Notes: 1. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form.
- T N erUAA - €3
. This form must-be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15" of each month. 4

. Payment must be made on or before time, D ¢ € vV

9]

(5]



Particulars
-

Capital Account
Current Liabilities

Fixed Assets
Current Assets
Branch / Divisicns
Purchase Acccuils
Direct Expenses
Indirect Incomes
Indirect Exper=es
Profit & Loss A/c

~ Grand Total

>

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-187/3&4, M G Road

Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Trial Balance
1-Apr-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

-~

-

Page 1
~_ Closing Balance
Debit ~  Credit |
6,16,53,053.05
4,91,375.56 2,02,358.00
3,64,320.00
5,85,28,740.09 12,600.00
9,59,220.18
7,125.00
3,369.47
- 15,19,806.50 5,946.00
0.25
6,18,73,957.05  6,18,73,957.05



