name	MODI REALTY	GENOME VAI	LLEY LLP		
From date	01-Dec-2019	To date		31-Dec-2019	
A. ITC available from previous periods		Total taxable value	IGST	CGST	SGST
		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
B. In-eligible I current period		0.00	0.00	24,764.42	24,764.42
C. Total ITC		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
D. Outward tax	able supplies	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
E. Inward Suppreverse char	ges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
F. Cutward sup /exempted	oplies – nil rated	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
G. Non-GST o	ST outward supplies 0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00
H. Net tax pay	able (D – C)		0.00	0.00	0.00
Remarks:					
Details of amou	nt paid :		Amount paid		
	nt paid :		Amount paid Challan date		
Details of amou	nt paid : Accountant	Jagadisl	Challan date	hi	MD BY
Details of amou			Challan date	hi APP	MD BY ROVED BY NANAGING OF COTO

Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form.
 This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15th of each month.

3. Payment must be made on or before time.

4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.

5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

Prettui
20/01/2020

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road Ranigunj, Secunderabad

GST Computation 1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

GSTIN/UIN: 36ABFFM3063P1ZU					1-D	Page 1 ec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019
Returns Summary						
Total number of vouchers for t	he period					134
Included in returns						59
Participating in return tables	59					
No direct implication in return ta	bles 0					
Not relevant for returns						75
Incomplete/Mismatch in informa	ation (to be resolv	ed)				0
Particulars	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Amount	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Amount	Cess Amount	Total Tax Amount
Inward Supplies						
Local Purchase	4,18,730.20		24,764.42	24,764.42		49,528.84
Taxable	2,79,752.20		24,764.42	24,764.42		49,528.84
Exempted	1,38,978.00					
Reverse Charge Supplies	16,666.00		1,499.94	1,499.94		2,999.88
Total Inward Supplies	4,35,396.20		26,264.36	26,264.36		52,528.72
Total Input Tax Credit	4,18,730.20		24,764.42	24,764.42		49,528.84

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Gst Payable Group Summary 1-Dec-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

		Page 1
Particulars	Nett	Closing
	Transactions	Balance
CGST 2.5%	47.75 Dr	400.25 Dr
CGST 6%	578.28 Dr	1,629.54 Dr
CGST 9%	24,138.39 Dr	54,421.68 Dr
SGST 2.5%	47.75 Dr	400.25 Dr
SGST 6%	578.28 Dr	1,629.54 Dr
SGST 9%	24,138.39 Dr	54,421.68 Dr
Grand Total	49,528.84 Dr	1,12,902.94 Dr

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

Would Realty Ge	morne valley LLI	****			The state of the state of the state of the
Particulars	Taxable Value	IGST	CGST	SGST	Cess
OUTPUT					
(a) Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and exempted)					
(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated)					1
(c) Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)		发展的	11 编 经 13 分		
(d) Inward supplies (liable to reverse charge)		artining to the said	Harakanan - Jawa		
(e) Non-GST outward supplies					
Total	= 1				
INPUT		2000年1000年1			
(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)					
(1) Import of goods					-
(2) Import of services	- 1				
(3) Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above)					
(4) Inward supplies from ISD			(4) (4)		
(5) All other ITC		emple state =	2 (N = 42 MR 22 + 42 + 12		
(B) ITC Reversed	(2) 对自己的对象的数量。				
(1) As per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules				Medical Property Control	e a servición de la composição de la com
(2) Others	365,088		24,764	24,764	10.5
(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B)	- 365,088		24,764 -	24,764	
(D) Ineligible ITC		A CANAL SELECT			1000
(1) As per section 17(5)				-	-14
(2) Others	365,088		24,764	24,764	1,000 100 - 11
Opening Clf					
Liability Payable in Cash	自然的情况			4	-2.5 ± 0.00
RCM Payable in Cash	科技机会根据	100			
nterest on Net Liability					ON SERVICE
Late Fees	经济基础的数 据	经 有数据			
Total Payable		-	-	-	-
Closing Credit C/f		-	24,764 -	24,764	

Return Period	Dec-19
Due Date	19/01/2020
Date of Filing	
Delay in Filing	0

Prepared By	Neha
Date of Prep	18/01/2020

Reviewed By	
Date of Review	

Data Danaint Data	
Data Receipt Date	

Other	Remarks	if Any

RCM is payable on security services received from Expert security services @ 18% but it is not charged on RCM Basis.

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

5-4-187/3&4, M G Road Ranigunj, Secunderabad

GST Computation

GS	FIN/UIN : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU					1-Dec-2019 to	Page 1 31-Dec-2019
Ret	urns Summary						
Tot	al number of vouchers for the period						134
	luded in returns						59
	articipating in return tables 59						
	o direct implication in return tables 0						
	relevant for returns						75
Table No.	omplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved) Particulars	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Amount	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Amount	Cess Amount	Tax Amount
3.1	Outward supplies and inward supplies liable to reverse charge	16,666.00		1,499.94	1,499.94		2,999.88
а	Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil rated and exempted)						
b	Outward taxable supplies (zero rated)						
С	Other Outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)						
d	Inward supplies (liable to reverse charge)	16,666.00		1,499.94	1,499.94		2,999.88
е	Non-GST outward supplies						
3.2	Of the supplies shown in 3.1 (a) above, details of inter-state supplies made to unregistered persons, composition taxable persons and UIN holders						
	Supplies made to Unregistered Persons						
	Supplies made to Composition Taxable Persons						
	Supplies made to UIN holders						
l .	Eligible ITC			26,264.36	26,264.36		52,528.72
A	ITC Available (whether in full or part)						
	(1) Import of goods						
	(2) Import of services						
lote: ,	Amount is not shown for Input Credit to be Booked. Drill down for values.						

Purchase Against Advance from Previous Periods

Table No.	e Particulars	Taxable Value	Integrated Tax Amount	Central Tax Amount	State Tax Cess Amount Amount	Tax Amount
	(3) Inward supplies liable to reverse charge (other than 1 & 2 above)			1,499.94	1,499.94	2,999.88
	(4) Inward supplies from ISD					
	(5) All other ITC			24,764.42	24,764.42	49,528.84
В	ITC Reversed					
	(1) As per rules 42 & 43 of CGST Rules					
	(2) Others					
С	Net ITC Available (A) - (B)			26,264.36	26,264.36	52,528.72
D	Ineligible ITC					
	(1) As per section 17(5)					
	(2) Others					
5	Value of exempt, nil rated and non-GST inward supplies	1,38,978.00				
	From a supplier under composition scheme, exempt and nil rated supply	1,38,978.00				
	Non GST supply					
5.1	Interest and Late fee Payable					
	Interest					
l	Late Fees					
Revers	e Charge Liability and Input Credit to be booked					
Reve	erse Charge Inward Supplies					2,999.88
Impo	ort of Service					0.00
Inpu	t Credit to be Booked					
Advance	Payments					
Amo	ount Unadjusted Against Purchases					0.00

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road

5-4-187/3&4, M G Road Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 2.5%

Ledger Account

					Page 1
Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credit
1-12-2019 To	Opening Balance			352.50	
17-12-2019 To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	123	12.00	
19-12-2019 To	Atlas Security & Safety Inc.	Purchase	126	35.75	
				400.25	
Ву	Closing Balance				400.25
				400.25	400.25

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road

Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 9%

Ledger Account

Date		Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credi
12-2019 T	o	Opening Balance			30,283.29	
4-12-2019	To	Summit Sales LLP - Logistics	Purchase	115	558.00	
6-12-2019	To	Summit Sales LLP - Logistics	Purchase	116	74.82	
	To	Summit Sales LLP - Logistics	Purchase	117	416.25	
16-12-2019	To	TDS Payable 19-20	Journal	138	3,690.00	
17-12-2019	To	Purnima Mosaic Tiles	Purchase	118	288.00	
	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	119	60.48	
	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	122	46.80	
	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	123	84.24	
19-12-2019	To	Summit Sales LLP - Logistics	Purchase	124	23.64	
	To	Siddarth Enterprises	Purchase	125	337.50	
20-12-2019	To	Dilpreet Tubes Pvt Ltd	Purchase	127	628.11	
	To	Vivid World	Purchase	128	20.70	
	To	Naveen Metal Udyog	Purchase	129	748.80	
21-12-2019	To	Praful Sanitary	Purchase	132	304.20	
	To	Dv Industries	Purchase	133	2,160.00	
	To	Summit Sales LLP - Logistics	Purchase	134	53.10	
	To	TDS Payable 19-20	Journal	139	900.00	
23-12-2019	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	135	127.58	
185	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	136	2,513.70	
	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	137	332.64	
	To	Obel Systems Pvt Ltd	Purchase	140	928.60	
27-12-2019	To	KGM AND CO	Purchase	141	3,150.00	
28-12-2019	To	A S AGARWAL CO.	Journal	140	243.00	
30-12-2019	To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	143	433.58	
		Carried Over			48,407.03	

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP

Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Page 2 Cred
Date		Voil Type	Voil 140.		
	Brought Forward			48,407.03	
30-12-2019	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	144	564.21	
	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	145	99.09	
31-12-2019	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	147	1,449.59	
	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	148	49.50	
	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	149	53.10	
	To Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	151	308.65	
	To Ganji Venkannah & Sons	Purchase	152	823.72	
	To Ajay Mehta	Journal	146	287.19	
	To Ajay Mehta	Journal	147	1,350.00	
	To Cemex Infra	Purchase	153	1,029.60	
				54,421.68	
Ву	Closing Balance				54,421.68
				54,421.68	54,421.68

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4, M G Road

Ranigunj, Secunderabad

CGST 6%

Ledger Account

					Page 1
Date	Particulars	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credit
1-12-2019 To	Opening Balance			1,051.26	
17-12-2019 To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	120	119.28	
То	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	121	81.60	
30-12-2019 To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	145	22.20	
31-12-2019 To	Summit Sales LLp	Purchase	150	355.20	
				1,629.54	
Ву	Closing Balance				1,629.54
				1,629.54	1,629.54

GST Computation - Approval Form

Company/firm name Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP							
From date 01.12.2019			To date		31.12.2019		
• Item			Total taxable value	IGST	CGST	SGST	s
A. ITC available from previous periods			NIL	NIL	NIL	NI	L
B. ITC for the current period			NIL	NIL	NIL	NI	L
C. Total ITC							
D. Outward taxab	le supplies				~		
E. Outward suppl	ies – nil rated /exe	mpted					
F. Net tax payabl	e (D – C)		NIL	NIL	NIL	NI	L
Remarks: GSTR 1	B		1	1		•	
			+				
			*	X			
			•		•		
Details of amount	paid: •		Åmount p				
Challan no			Challan da	ate			
Approved	Accountant	Samba	siva Rao	Satyanara	yana	• MD	1
Sign	Sologeme		-	head	1-	APPROVE 20 JAN 20 JAN WANAGI	D BY
Date	6/1/2020		F	11		MANAG	

Notes: 1. Attach relevant statements, copies of ledgers and other documents to this form.

2. This form must be submitted on the Friday preceding the 15th of each month.

3. Payment must be made on or before time.

NIL. Return Filed Ognecthis 09/01/2020

Modi Realty Genome Valley LLP 5-4-187/3&4; M G Road Ranigunj, Secunderabad

Trial Balance 1-Apr-2019 to 31-Dec-2019

		Page 1
Particulars	Closi	ng Balance
	Debit	Credit
Capital Account	•	6,16,53,053.05
Current Liabilities	4,91,375.	56 2,02,358.00
Fixed Assets	3,64,320.	00
Current Assets	₅ ,85,28,740.	09 12,600.00
Branch / Divisions		
Purchase Accounts	9,59,220.	18
Direct Expenses	7,125.	00
Indirect Incomes	3,369.	47
Indirect Expenses	- 15,19,806.	5,946.00
Profit & Loss A/c	≠ 0.1	25
Grand Total	6,18,73,957.	05 6,18,73,957.05